

The New York City Council

Legislation Details

File #: LU 1029- Version: * Name: Landmarks, 209-211 W. 23rd St., Manhattan (Non-

2001 ULURP#20015228HKM)

Type: Land Use Application Status: Adopted

In control: Subcommittee on Landmarks, Public Siting and

Maritime Uses

On agenda: 3/28/2001

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Landmarks Preservation Commission designation no. DL - 323, LP - 2060, pursuant to §3020 of the

New York City Charter, concerning the designation of the New York Public Library, Muhlenberg Branch, located at 209-211 West 23rd Street, Borough of Manhattan, Council District no. 3, as a

landmark. (Non-ULURP no. 20015228 HKM).

Sponsors: June M. Eisland

Indexes:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/28/2001	*	City Council	Introduced by Council	
3/28/2001	*	City Council	Referred to Comm by Council	
3/28/2001	*	City Council	Referred to Comm by Council	
4/18/2001	*	Subcommittee on Landmarks, Public Siting and Maritime Uses	Hearing Held by Committee	
4/18/2001	*	Subcommittee on Landmarks, Public Siting and Maritime Uses	Approved by Subcommittee	Pass
4/19/2001	*	Committee on Land Use	Approved by Committee with Companion Resolution	Pass
4/19/2001	*	Committee on Land Use	Hearing Held by Committee	
4/25/2001	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass